
7199 7199ÃQ  Zusatzfahrten Kreis Gütersloh (Halle)

Fahrtnummer 7199 7199 7199 7199 7199 7199 7199 7199 7199 7199 7199
001 003 011 013 017 015 019 021 023 025 027

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen 

6 40
6 49
6 52
6 56
¶ 6 54 8 53
¶ 6 55 8 54
¶ 6 56 8 55
¶ 6 57 8 56
¶ 6 59 8 58
¶ 7 00 8 59
¶ 7 01 9 00
¶ 7 03 9 02
¶ 7 04 8 54 9 03
¶ ¶ 8 55 ¶
¶ ¶ 8 57 ¶
¶ ¶ 8 58 ¶
¶ ¶ 8 58 ¶
¶ ¶ 8 58 ¶
¶ ¶ 9 01 ¶
¶ ¶ 9 04 ¶
¶ ¶ 9 05 ¶
¶ 7 05 ¶ 9 04
¶ 7 06 ¶ 9 05
¶ 7 07 ¶ 9 06
¶ 7 09 9 08 9 08
¶ 7 10 9 09 9 09
¶ 7 11 9 10 9 10
¶ 7 12 9 11 9 11
¶ ¶ 8 42 8 52 ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ 8 54 ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ 8 55 ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ 8 56 ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ 8 57 ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 8 44 ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 8 46 ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 8 47 ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 8 48 ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 8 50 ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 8 52 ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 8 55 ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 8 56 ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 8 57 ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 8 58 ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ 8 58 ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ 8 59 ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ 9 00 ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ 9 01 ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ 9 02 ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ 9 04 ¶ ¶

6 57 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ 9 03
6 58 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ 9 04
6 59 ¶ ¶ 9 05 ¶ ¶ 9 05
7 00 ¶ ¶ 9 06 ¶ ¶ 9 06
7 01 ¶ ¶ 9 07 ¶ ¶ 9 07
7 02 ¶ ¶ 9 08 ¶ ¶ 9 08
7 02 ¶ ¶ 9 08 ¶ ¶ 9 08
7 03 ¶ ¶ 9 09 ¶ ¶ 9 09
7 04 ¶ ¶ 9 10 ¶ ¶ 9 10
7 05 ¶ ¶ 9 11 ¶ ¶ 9 11
¶ ¶ 9 00 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 9 03 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 9 06 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 9 10 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 9 12 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ 9 14 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶

7 07 7 14 ¶ 9 13 9 13 9 13 9 13
7 08 7 15 ¶ 9 14 9 14 9 14 9 14
¶ 7 16 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ 14 28 14 28

7 09 7 18 9 15 9 15 9 15 9 15 9 15 14 29 14 30 14 30
7 11 7 20 9 17 9 17 9 17 9 17 9 17 14 31 14 32 14 32

¶ 14 35 ¶
¶ 14 37 ¶
¶ 14 39 ¶
¶ 14 41 ¶
¶ 14 42 ¶
¶ 14 44 ¶
¶ 14 45 ¶
¶ 14 47 ¶
¶ 14 49 ¶
¶ 14 50 ¶

14 34 14 35
14 35 14 36
14 37 ¶
14 39 ¶
14 40 ¶
14 42 14 37
14 43 ¶
14 44 14 38
14 45 ¶
14 46 ¶
14 47 ¶
14 48 ¶
14 49 ¶
14 50 ¶
14 51 ¶
14 52 ¶
14 54 ¶

14 39
14 40
14 43

14 45
14 47
14 48
14 49
14 50
14 51
14 52
14 53
14 54
14 55
14 56
14 57
14 58

Montag bis Freitag

Gütersloh, ZOB
Blankenhagen, Gut Langert
Niehorst
Ebbesloh, Gasthof Zur Horst
Versmold, Bahnhof/ZOB
Versmold, Altenzentrum
Versmold, Am Zoll
Versmold, Friedhof
Versmold, Fasanenstr
Versm-Oesterweg, Müllerweg
Versm-Oesterweg, Biberstr
Versm-Hesselteich, Z.d.Bergwiesen
Versm-Hesselteich, Hesselt.Str
Halle-Kölkebeck, Barrelmeyer
Halle-Kölkebeck, Steinbachstr
Halle-Kölkebeck, Settelweg
Halle-Kölkebeck, Schmiedering
Halle-Kölkebeck, Alte Schule
Halle-Kölkebeck, Burg
Halle-Hörste, Speckhagen
Halle-Hörste, Jägerstraße
Halle-Hörste, Tappe
Halle-Hörste, Habighorst
Halle-Hörste, Klack
Halle-Hörste, Schröder
Halle-Hörste, Brune
Halle-Bokel, Schl Tatenhausen
Halle-Bokel, Kreuzung
Steinhagen, ZOB
Steinhagen, Stettiner Straße
Steinhagen, Rigaer Straße
Steinhagen, Memeler Str
Steinhagen, König
Steinhagen, Niederstadt
Steinhagen, Liebigstraße
Steinhagen, Osterfeldstraße
Steinhagen, Rosenplatz
Steinhagen, Altenzentrum
Steinhagen, Florex
Steinh-Amshausen, Niederschelp
Steinh-Amshausen, Upheider Weg
Steinh-Amshausen, Gemeindehaus
Steinh-Amshausen, Schuhkamp
Steinh-Ströhen, Abzw Ströhen
Steinh-Ströhen, JVA AST Steinhagen
Steinh-Ströhen, Pohlmann
Steinh-Ströhen, Am Landbach
Steinh-Brockhagen, Gressel
Steinh-Brockhagen, Kirche
Steinh-Brockhagen, Horststraße
Steinh-Brockhagen, Riegestraße
Steinh-Brockhagen, Mitte
Steinh-Brockhagen, Ententurm
Steinh-Brockhagen, Daube
Steinh-Brockhagen, JVA AST Brockhagen
Steinh-Sandforth, Kienker
Halle-Sandforth
Halle-Bokel, Bokeler Straße
Halle-Bokel, Ort
Halle-Künsebeck, Lindemann
Halle-Künsebeck, Breite Straße
Halle-Künsebeck, Grundschule
Halle-Künsebeck, Pappelstraße
Halle-Künsebeck, Wiesenstraße
Halle, Maschweg
Halle, Meyer und Höpfner
Halle, Beukenschmedt
Halle, Schulzentrum Masch
Halle, Gymnasium
Halle, Bahnhof/ZOB
Halle, Alter Markt
Halle, GERRY WEBER Landhotel
Halle-Hesseln, Hesselner Str
Halle-Hesseln, Mitte
Halle-Hesseln, Clever Straße
Borgh-Cleve, Franke
Borgh-Holtfeld, Bostik
Borgh-Oldendorf, Abzw. Bahnhof
Borgh-Ostbarthsn, Solbad Rav.
Borgh-Kleekamp, Luxemburg
Halle, Wertherstraße
Halle, Tiefer Weg
Halle-Eggeberg, Wesselmann
Halle-Eggeberg, Alte Schule
Halle-Eggeberg, Eggeberger Str
Halle-Ascheloh, Kalkwerk
Halle-Ascheloh, Nordstraße
Halle-Ascheloh, Wertherberg
Halle-Ascheloh, Gödecke
Halle-Ascheloh, Kampwerth
Halle-Ascheloh, Berghagen
Halle-Ascheloh, Alte Schule
Halle-Ascheloh, Hengeberg
Halle-Ascheloh, Rosendahl
Halle-Ascheloh, Hempe
Halle-Ascheloh, Osterlitz
Halle-Künsebeck, Abzw. Bahnhof
Werther, Waidmannsruh
Werther, Haller Straße
Werther, ZOB
Werther, ZOB
Werther, Nordstraße
Werther, Delius
Werther, Bokemühlenweg
Werther-Rotenhagen, Tappe
Werther-Rotenhagen, Oberwahrenbrock
Werther-Rotenhagen, Niewöhner
Werther-Rotenhagen, Kirche
Werther-Rotenhagen, Lohöfener
Werther-Rotenhagen, Gs Langenh
Werther-Rotingdorf, Massenschmiede
Werther-Theenhsn., Holz
Werther-Theenhsn., Wiete

Weitere Haltestellen:
Gütersloh, Rathaus
Gütersloh, Kurfürstenstraße

Gütersloh, Hohenzollernstraße
Gütersloh, Brockhäger Straße
Gütersloh, Auf der Benkert

Gütersloh, Wichernstraße
Blankenhagen, Wellenkamp
Niehorst, Kunstmann

Niehorst, Haarheideweg
Ebbesloh, An den Sandgruben
Ebbesloh, Droop



7199 7199ÆQ  Zusatzfahrten Kreis Gütersloh (Halle)

Fahrtnummer 7199 7199 7199 7199 7199 7199 7199
012 018 016 014 022 020 024

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen 99 

8 49
8 50
8 51
8 52
8 53
8 54
8 55
8 56
8 57
8 58
8 59
9 00
9 02 9 02

9 04
9 05
9 06
9 08
9 09
9 10

8 50 ¶
8 51 ¶
8 53 ¶
8 55 ¶
8 56 ¶
8 58 ¶
8 59 ¶
9 00 ¶
9 01 ¶
9 02 ¶
9 03 ¶
9 04 ¶
9 05 ¶
9 06 ¶
9 07 ¶
9 08 ¶
9 10 ¶
9 11 ¶

8 56 ¶ ¶
8 57 ¶ ¶
8 59 ¶ ¶
9 01 ¶ ¶
9 03 ¶ ¶
9 04 ¶ ¶
9 06 ¶ ¶
9 08 ¶ ¶
9 10 ¶ ¶
¶ 9 12 ¶
¶ 9 13 ¶
¶ 9 14 ¶

9 14 9 17 9 14 14 28 14 28 14 30
9 15 9 15 9 15 14 29 14 29 14 31
9 17 9 17 ¶ ¶ ¶

14 30 ¶ 14 32
14 31 ¶ 14 33

¶ 14 30 ¶
¶ 14 32 ¶
¶ 14 33 ¶
¶ 14 37 ¶
¶ 14 40 ¶
¶ 14 41 ¶

14 33 ¶ ¶
14 34 ¶ ¶
14 35 ¶ ¶

¶ ¶ 14 35
¶ ¶ 14 36
¶ ¶ 14 37
¶ ¶ 14 38
¶ ¶ 14 41
¶ ¶ 14 42
¶ ¶ 14 43
¶ ¶ 14 45
¶ ¶ 14 45
¶ ¶ 14 46
¶ ¶ 14 48
¶ ¶ 14 49
¶ 14 43
¶ 14 44
¶ 14 45
¶ 14 46

14 36 ¶
14 37 ¶
14 38 ¶
14 39 ¶
14 40 ¶
14 41 ¶
14 43 ¶
14 44 ¶
14 45 ¶
14 46 ¶
14 47 ¶

¶ 14 48
¶ 14 50
¶ 14 52
¶ 14 53
¶ 14 54
¶ 14 56

14 48 ¶
14 49 ¶
14 50 ¶
14 51 ¶
14 53 14 58

Montag bis Freitag

Werther-Theenhsn., Wiete
Werther-Theenhsn., Holz
Werther-Rotingdorf, Massenschmiede
Werther-Rotenhagen, Gs Langenh
Werther-Rotenhagen, Lohöfener
Werther-Rotenhagen, Kirche
Werther-Rotenhagen, Niewöhner
Werther-Rotenhagen, Oberwahrenbrock
Werther-Rotenhagen, Tappe
Werther, Bokemühlenweg
Werther, Delius
Werther, Nordstraße
Werther, ZOB
Werther, Haller Straße
Werther, Waidmannsruh
Halle-Ascheloh, Wertherberg
Halle-Ascheloh, Kalkwerk
Halle, Tiefer Weg
Halle, Wertherstraße
Halle, Wertherstraße
Halle, Tiefer Weg
Halle-Eggeberg, Wesselmann
Halle-Eggeberg, Alte Schule
Halle-Eggeberg, Eggeberger Str
Halle-Ascheloh, Kalkwerk
Halle-Ascheloh, Nordstraße
Halle-Ascheloh, Wertherberg
Halle-Ascheloh, Gödecke
Halle-Ascheloh, Kampwerth
Halle-Ascheloh, Berghagen
Halle-Ascheloh, Alte Schule
Halle-Ascheloh, Hengeberg
Halle-Ascheloh, Rosendahl
Halle-Ascheloh, Hempe
Halle-Ascheloh, Osterlitz
Halle-Künsebeck, Abzw. Bahnhof
Halle-Künsebeck, Kreisstraße
Borgh-Kleekamp, Luxemburg
Borgh-Ostbarthsn, Solbad Rav.
Borgh-Oldendorf, Abzw. Bahnhof
Borgh-Holtfeld, Bostik
Borgh-Cleve, Franke
Halle-Hesseln, Clever Straße
Halle-Hesseln, Mitte
Halle-Hesseln, Hesselner Str
Halle, GERRY WEBER Landhotel
Halle, Gartnischer Weg
Halle, Droste-Hülshoff-Weg
Halle, Maschweg
Halle, Bahnhof/ZOB
Halle, Gymnasium
Halle, Schulzentrum Masch
Halle, Beukenschmedt
Halle, Meyer und Höpfner
Halle, Maschweg
Halle-Künsebeck, Wiesenstraße
Halle-Künsebeck, Pappelstraße
Halle-Künsebeck, Grundschule
Halle-Künsebeck, Breite Straße
Halle-Künsebeck, Lindemann
Halle-Bokel, Ort
Halle-Bokel, Bokeler Straße
Halle-Sandforth
Halle-Bokel, Kreuzung
Halle-Bokel, Schl Tatenhausen
Halle-Hörste, Brune
Halle-Hörste, Schröder
Halle-Hörste, Jägerstraße
Halle-Hörste, Speckhagen
Halle-Kölkebeck, Steinbachs/Voßh
Halle-Kölkebeck, Alte Schule
Halle-Kölkebeck, Schmiedering
Halle-Kölkebeck, Steinbachstr
Halle-Kölkebeck, Barrelmeyer
Versm-Hesselteich, Hesselt.Str
Steinh-Amshausen, Schuhkamp
Steinh-Amshausen, Gemeindehaus
Steinh-Amshausen, Upheider Weg
Steinh-Amshausen, Niederschelp
Steinh-Sandforth, Kienker
Steinh-Brockhagen, JVA AST Brockhagen
Steinh-Brockhagen, Daube
Steinh-Brockhagen, Ententurm
Steinh-Brockhagen, Mitte
Steinh-Brockhagen, Kirche
Steinh-Brockhagen, Gressel
Steinh-Ströhen, Am Landbach
Steinh-Ströhen, Pohlmann
Steinh-Ströhen, JVA AST Steinhagen
Steinh-Ströhen, Abzw Ströhen
Steinhagen, Florex
Steinhagen, Altenzentrum
Steinhagen, Rosenplatz
Steinhagen, Osterfeldstraße
Steinhagen, Liebigstraße
Steinhagen, Niederstadt
Steinhagen, König
Steinhagen, Memeler Str
Steinhagen, Rigaer Straße
Steinhagen, Stettiner Straße
Steinhagen, ZOB

99 fährt Haltestellen in anderer
Reihenfolge an


